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IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012
Concord High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

School
Concord

Wawasee

Northridge

Elkhart Central

Goshen

NorthWood

East Noble

Elkhart Memorial

DeKalb

Angola

Concord

Wawasee

Northridge

Elkhart Central

Goshen

NorthWood

East Noble

Elkhart Memorial

DeKalb

Angola

Total

Points

410

388

345

233

175

172

171

127

108

70

2,199.00



